
 
ADMINISTRATION 
Name Role Phone # Voice Mail # 

(651-683-6969) 
Email Address 

Bruce Miller 
 

Principal 
952-431-8909 18909 bruce.miller@district196.org  

Jodi Hanson Assistant Principal for 
Curriculum & Student Services 952-431-8912 18912 jodi.hanson@district196.org  

Robert Franchino Assistant Principal for 
Curriculum & Arts/Activities 952-431-8907 18907 rob.franchino@district196.org 

Matt Percival Assistant Principal for 
Curriculum & Athletics 952-431-8905 18905 matt.percival@district196.org  

Kurt Habeck Administrative Assistant for 
9th & 10th Grades 952-431-8920 18920 kurt.habeck@district196.org  

Hussein Arrale Administrative Assistant for 
11th & 12th Grades 952-431-8918 18918 hussein.arrale@district196.org  

 
ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT/PROGRAM LEADERS 
Name Department/Program Phone # Voice Mail # 

(651-683-6969) 
Email Address 

Leah Lencowski Business & Marketing 952-431-8900 x88652 leah.lencowski@district196.org  
Rob Franchino Engineering & Technologies  952-431-8907 x18907 rob.franchino@district196.org 
Joy Hanson English & Language Arts  952-431-8900 x83418 joy.hanson@district196.org   
Mia Battistone Family & Consumer Science  952-431-8900 x86705 mia.battistone@istrict196.org  
Travis Lee Mathematics  952-431-8900 x88623 travis.lee@district196.org  
Jodi Hanson Mentor Program  952-431-8912 x18912 Jodi.hanson@district196.org  
Greg Douma Music & Dance  952-431-8953 x18953 gregory.douma@district196.org  
Mary Dye Phy Ed/Wellness/Safety Ed  952-431-8900 x88642 mary.dye@district196.org  
Mark Tollefson Science  952-431-8900 x88665 mark.tollefson@district196.org  
Mary Carberry Social Studies  952-431-8900 x84413 mary.carberry@district196.org  
Ann DeMarco Special Education  952-431-8925 x18925 ann.demarco@district196.org  
Molly Kasper Work Experience  952-431-8900 x84428 molly.kasper@district196.org  
Liz Perona World Languages  952-431-8900 x82537 elizabeth.perona@district196.org  
Scott Gustafson Visual Art  952-431-8900 x88662 scott.gustafson@district196.org  

 
SCHOOL COUNSELORS + STUDENT SERVICES 
Name Alpha Assignment Phone # Voice Mail # 

(651-683-6969) 
Email Address 

Terri Greener A-Cl 952-431-8929 x18929 Terri.greener@district196.org  
Mark Wanous Cm–Has 952-431-8928 x18928 mark.wanous@district196.org  
Colleen Hegy Hat-L 952-431-8931 x18931 Colleen.hegy@district196.org  
Jena Hitt Hat-L 952-431-8992 x18992 jena.hitt@district196.org  
Kelly Fisher M-Pea, AVID 2027 952-431-8930 x18930 kelly.fisher@district196.org  
Anne Scholen Peb-Sk, AVID 2026 & 2028 952-431-8927 x18927 anne.scholen@district196.org  
Josh Olayiwola Sl-Z, AVID 2025 952-431-8982 x18982 Josh.olayiwola@district196.org  
Farrah Jennings College Planning & 

Assessment, Gifted/Talented  
952-431-8926 x18926 farrah.jennings@district196.org   

Ann DeMarco School Psychologist 952-431-8925 x18925 ann.demarco@district196.org  
Karla Wells School Psychologist 952-431-8715 x18715 Karla.wells@district196.org  

 

EASTVIEW HIGH SCHOOL 
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